CANCELLED

Village of Germantown Hills

Germantown Hills Fire Department 313 Prairie Avenue Germantown Hills, IL 61548

ESDA

March 18, 2020 5:00 p.m.

AGENDA

- 1. Call to Order/Roll Call/Pledge of Allegiance
- 2. Approval of Minutes-June 18, 2019
- 3. Update on the Natural Hazard Mitigation Grant Application
- 4. Discussion and potential amendments to the Emergency Operations Plan
- 5. Germantown Hills Fire & Ambulance Update
- 6. Woodford County ESDA Update-Volunteer & Donations Management Class-August 27, 2020
- 7. Next meeting date, items and responsibilities
- 8. Old Business/New Business
- 9. Adjournment